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A-04

WC Männer
9,40 m²

Büro
13,40 m²

Lagerraum
9,40 m²

WC Frauen 
11,30 m²

Kaffeehaus
88,60 m²
RH=375cm

Seniorenbereich
61,75 m²
RH=274cm

Juniorenbereich
61,75 m²
RH=274cm

Barrierefreies WC
3,30 m²

984/10

984/11

984/29

1137

.1291

.1292

984/25

Dr.Jakob Kobalter-Straße

Grillparzerstraße

Sch
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2

2

1

2

3

4

5

5 
Par
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lä

tz
e

Sohlbank
Zusätzliche Abdichtung
unter Sohlbank
Insektenschutzgitter
Stahl-Halterungssystem
Dichtband-diff.offen(Winddicht/Schlagregendicht)

Raffstore-Kasten

Glattstrich

Fensterbank geklebt

Dichtband-diff.offen(Winddicht/Schlagregendicht)

Dichtband-diff.offen(Luftdicht)

5°

AW

AW: Eternit-Fassadenplatte 1 cm 
Hinterlüftung 5 cm
Winddichtung 0.1 cm
Mineralwolle-Fassadendämmplatte 14 cm

Holzwolle-Leichtbauplatte  3.5 cm
HLZ 25 cm

Innenputz 1.5 cm

Holzwolle-Leichtbauplatte 3.5 cm

Grundriss


